Brandywine Badgers will soon become

2017 Transition Activities for Brandywine Elementary to DeSana Middle

Date

Time

Activity

Wednesday, May 3™

10:00 AM-11:00 AM

DMS Ambassadors Visit
Brandywine Elementary to
meet with 5% grade students

Wednesday, May 3™ 6:30 PM 6™ Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting

Thursday, May 4t 6:30 PM 6" Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting

Saturday, May 6™ 9:00 AM 6" Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting

Monday, May 8t 6:30 PM 6" Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting

Wednesday, May 10" 6:30 PM 6" Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting

Monday, May 15 6:30 PM 6th Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting

Tuesday, May 16

10:00 AM-11:30 AM

BWES 5" graders tour @ DMS

Wednesday, May 17 6:30-8:30 PM Come & Get all about Dragon
Camp & Dragon Lore (?)

Thursday, May 18 6:30 PM 6" Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting

Saturday, May 20" 9:00 AM 6" Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting

Monday, May 22" 6:30 PM 6™ Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting

Wednesday, May 24" 6:30 PM 6™ Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting

Tuesday, May 30%" 6:30 PM 6" Grade Advanced Studies
Meeting

Saturday, July 29t 9:00AM- 12PM Dragon Camp @ DMS

Monday, July 31°

4:00PM- 6:30 PM

Open House @ DMS




